Pooled Funds 739,673 0 96,673 (87,435) 14,700 763,611
Derivatives (749) 0 58,940 (57,837) (1,054) (700)
Foreign Currency 17,249 0 1,971 (11,237) (1,620) 6,363
Short Term Deposits 24,750 0 0 (19,000) 0 5,750
Cash Equivalents 31,500 0 0 (2,279) 0 29,221
Cash & Bank Deposits 21,682 0 9,225 0 0 30,907
Total Of Investments Held 2,999,719 0 1,160,320 (1,124,382) 101,944 3,137,601
Non current Assets 10,761 0 0 (1,171) 0 9,590
Non current Liabilities (12,032) 0 1,504 0 0 (10,528)
Current Assets 28,098 0 530 0 1,977 30,605
Current Liabilities (19,862) 0 0 (7,474) (39) (27,375)
Net Assets of the Fund at 31 March 3,006,684 0 1,162,354 (1,133,027) 103,882 3,139,893

42

P e n s i o n  F u n d  A n n u a l  R e p o r t  &  A c c o u n t s

15. Investment Movements and Transactions

non-cash collateral and will repurchase the original lent securities. If this is not possible
(due to liquidation issues), JP Morgan will arrange an acceptable solution with the Devon
Pension Fund.

14. Investment Management Arrangements

The Pension Fund is currently managed by nine external managers (ten mandates) and
the in-house Investment Team in the following proportions:

£'000  % Manager Mandate £'000  %
162,984 5.4 Aberdeen Asset Managers Ltd Global Equity 165,797 5.3
151,641 5.0 Sarasin and Partners LLP Global Equity 159,985 5.1
188,206 6.3 Aberdeen Asset Managers Ltd Global Emerging 127,937 4.1
575,128 19.2 State Street Global Advisors Ltd Passive Equities 639,329 20.3
544,828 18.1 UBS Global Asset Management (UK) Ltd Passive Equities 596,307 19.0
202,637 6.7 Lazard Asset Management LLC Global Fixed Interest 186,586 5.9
196,732 6.5 Wellington Management International Ltd Global Fixed Interest 181,989 5.8
226,016 7.5 Baillie Gifford & Co Diversified Growth Fund 229,950 7.3
221,510 7.4 Baring Asset Management Ltd Diversified Growth Fund 224,679 7.2
239,893 8.0 Aviva Investors Global Services Ltd Property 319,951 10.2
297,109 9.9 DCC Investment Team Specialist Funds 307,383 9.8

3,006,684 100 3,139,893 100

31 March 2013 31 March 2014

15. Investment Movements and Transactions
Value at 31
March 2013

Reclassification   Purchases at
cost &

Derivative
Payments

Sale proceeds
& Derivative

Receipts

Change in
Market

Value

Value at 31
March
2014

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000
Investment Assets
Fixed Interest

U.K. Public Sector Bonds 9,031 0 64,694 (62,065) (701) 10,959
U.K. Public Sector Index Linked
Bonds 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas Government Bonds 217,110 5,096 622,489 (614,853) (24,051) 205,791
Overseas Government Index
Linked Bonds 0 0 2,318 (2,318) 0 0
UK Corporate Bonds 17,167 0 15,010 (11,970) (23) 20,184
Overseas Corporate Bonds 152,580 (5,096) 72,204 (61,041) (16,169) 142,478

Equities (Listed) 0
  U.K. 64,410 (13,374) 31,964 (12,953) (1,635) 68,412
  Overseas 420,704 0 98,105 (122,104) (17,360) 379,345
Managed Funds 1,284,612 13,374 86,727 (59,290) 149,857 1,475,280
Pooled Funds 739,673 0 96,673 (87,435) 14,700 763,611
Derivatives (749) 0 58,940 (57,837) (1,054) (700)
Foreign Currency 17,249 0 1,971 (11,237) (1,620) 6,363
Short Term Deposits 24,750 0 0 (19,000) 0 5,750
Cash Equivalents 31,500 0 0 (2,279) 0 29,221
Cash & Bank Deposits 21,682 0 9,225 0 0 30,907
Total Of Investments Held 2,999,719 0 1,160,320 (1,124,382) 101,944 3,137,601
Non current Assets 10,761 0 0 (1,171) 0 9,590
Non current Liabilities (12,032) 0 1,504 0 0 (10,528)
Current Assets 28,098 0 530 0 1,977 30,605
Current Liabilities (19,862) 0 0 (7,474) (39) (27,375)
Net Assets of the Fund at 31 March 3,006,684 0 1,162,354 (1,133,027) 103,882 3,139,893

43

F i n a n c i a l  S t a t e m e n t s

The change in market value of investments during the year comprises all increases and decreases in the
market value of investments held at any time during the year, including profits and losses realised on sales
of investments during the year.

Additional information about derivatives is contained in the derivatives disclosure note 17.

Value at 31
March 2012

Reclassification   Purchases at
cost &

Derivative
Payments

Sale proceeds
& Derivative

Receipts

Change in
Market

Value

Value at 31
March
2013

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000